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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Lig_jht 2024 -7a Etapa
MIRIM Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - MIRIM 15/08/2024 10:13 H .... B

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:13:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 53.281 +1.152 10:27:29.247 22 52.866 +0.569 10:38:22.9C
(77) JP SARKIS 15 52.297 +0.168 10:28:21.544 23 52.439 +0.142 10:39:15.3¢
7 56.105 4547 10:1756 457 N 52129 | 10:29:13.673
2 52.687 +1.129 10:18:49.144 17 52.342 +0.213 10:30:06.015 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA
3 52.241 +0.683 10:19:41.385 18 52.453 +0.324 10:30:58.468 1 56.086 +3.599 10:14:52.81
4 52.041 +0.483 10:20:33.426 19 52.318 +0.189 10:31:50.786 2 54.127 +1.640 10:15:46.94
5 51.987 +0.429 10:21:25.413 20 52.164 +0.035 10:32:42.950 3 53.143 +0.656 10:16:40.0¢
6 51.961 +0.403 10:22:17.374 21 52.392 +0.263 10:33:35.342 4 52.848 +0.361 10:17:32.92
7 51.941 +0.383 10:23:09.315 22 52.630 +0.501 10:34:27.972 5 52.862 +0.375 10:18:25.7¢
8 10:24:00.873 23 1:16.067 +23.938 10:35:44.039 6 52.640 +0.153 10:19:18.4
9 51.786 +0.228 10:24:52.659 24 52.914 +0.785 10:36:36.953 7 52.720 +0.233 10:20:11.1F
10 2:46.239 +1:54.681 10:27:38.898 25 52.826 +0.697 10:37:29.779 8 53.149 +0.662 10:21:04.3(
11 52.991 +1.433 10:28:31.889 26 52.910 +0.781 10:38:22.689 9 52.852 +0.365 10:21:57.15
12 51.957 +0.399 10:29:23.846 27 52.286 +0.157 10:39:14.975 10 2:28.387 +1:35.900 10:24:25.5¢
13 52.020 +0.462 10:30:15.866 1 53.766 +1.279 10:25:19.31
14 51.892 +0.334 10:31:07.758 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE 12 53.341 +0.854 10:26:12.6°
15 1:03.284 +11.726 10:32:11.042 1 56.037 +3.761 10:14:49.715 13 54.985 +2.498 10:27:07.6:
16 52.710 +1.152 10:33:03.752 2 53.124 +0.848 10:15:42.839 14 58.692 +6.205 10:28:06.3:
17 51.828 +0.270 10:33:55.580 3 52.924 +0.648 10:16:35.763 15 1:58.026 +1:05.539 10:30:04.3¢
18 51.759 +0.201 10:34:47.339 4 53.174 +0.898 10:17:28.937 16 53.960 +1.473 10:30:58.31
19 51.597 +0.039 10:35:38.936 5 52.777 +0.501 10:18:21.714 17 53.364 +0.877 10:31:51.67
20 51.954 +0.396 10:36:30.890 6 52.339 +0.063 10:19:14.053 18 52.717 +0.230 10:32:44.3¢
21 51.840 +0.282 10:37:22.730 7 52.533 +0.257 10:20:06.586 19 52.642 +0.155 10:33:37.0¢
22 51.858 +0.300 10:38:14.588 8 52.623 +0.347 10:20:59.209 20 10:34:29.5:
9 52.559 +0.283 10:21:51.768 21 52.666 +0.179 10:35:22.1¢
(112) RODRIGO GINATO 10 52.307 +0.031 10:22:44.075 22 53.211 +0.724 10:36:15.4(
7 56.431 2405 70:14:49.361 1 10:23:36.351 23 52.881 +0.394 10:37:08.2¢
2 53.165 +1.139 10:15:42.526 12 52.360 +0.084 10:24:28.711 24 53.342 +0.855 10:38:01.6:
3 52.884 +0.858 10:16:35.410 13 53.470 +1.194 10:25:22.181 25 53.458 +0.971 10:38:55.0¢
4 52.884 +0.858 10:17:28.294 14 52.887 +0.611 10:26:15.068
5 52.579 +0.553 10:18:20.873 15 2:05.199 +1:12.923 10:28:20.267 (9) MIGUEL PEIXOTO
6 52.646 +0.620 10:19:13.519 16 53.901 +1.625 10:29:14.168 1 55.952 +3.323 10:14:49.57
7 52.802 +0.776 10:20:06.321 17 53.006 +0.730 10:30:07.174 2 53.140 +0.511 10:15:42.71
8 1:45.289 +53.263 10:21:51.610 18 52.630 +0.354 10:30:59.804 3 52.937 +0.308 10:16:35.65
9 52.316 +0.290 10:22:43.926 19 53.140 +0.864 10:31:52.944 4 53.118 +0.489 10:17:28.76
10 52.254 +0.228 10:23:36.180 20 52.699 +0.423 10:32:45.643 5 53.819 +1.190 10:18:22.5¢
1 52.104 +0.078 10:24:28.284 21 52.329 +0.053 10:33:37.972 6 52.688 +0.059 10:19:15.27
12 2:07.969 +1:15.943 10:26:36.253 22 53.117 +0.841 10:34:31.089 7 2:36.586 +1:43.957 10:21:51.8¢
13 53.082 +1.056 10:27:29.335 23 52.713 +0.437 10:35:23.802 8 54.294 +1.665 10:22:46.15
14 52.409 +0.383 10:28:21.744 24 52.689 +0.413 10:36:16.491 9 52.935 +0.306 10:23:39.0¢
(Il 52.026 | 10:29:13.770 25 52.541 +0.265 10:37:09.032 10 53.451 +0.822 10:24:32.5¢
16 52.369 +0.343 10:30:06.139 26 52.726 +0.450 10:38:01.758 11 53.502 +0.873 10:25:26.04
17 52.513 +0.487 10:30:58.652 27 53.403 +1.127 10:38:55.161 12 52.844 +0.215 10:26:18.8¢
18 52.225 +0.199 10:31:50.877 13 53.046 +0.417 10:27:11.9¢
19 52.152 +0.126 10:32:43.029 (229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 14 2:52.690 +2:00.061 10:30:04.6:
20 52.409 +0.383 10:33:35.438 1 55.253 +2.956 10:14:50.532 15 54.345 +1.716 10:30:58.9¢
21 2:08.505 +1:16.479 10:35:43.943 2 52.519 +0.222 10:15:43.051 16 53.292 +0.663 10:31:52.2€
22 52.796 +0.770 10:36:36.739 3 52.795 +0.498 10:16:35.846 17 52.645 +0.016 10:32:44.9C
23 52.645 +0.619 10:37:29.384 4 52.939 +0.642 10:17:28.785 18 52.873 +0.244 10:33:37.77
24 52.844 +0.818 10:38:22.228 5 10:18:21.082 19 53.494 +0.865 10:34:31.27
25 52.547 +0.521 10:39:14.775 6 52.682 +0.385 10:19:13.764 20 52.980 +0.351 10:35:24 .2¢
7 52.380 +0.083 10:20:06.144 Al 52.629 | 10:36:16.8¢
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 8 2:40.592 +1:48.295 10:22:46.736 22 52.681 +0.052 10:37:09.56
1 56.263 +4.134 10:14:48.960 9 52.509 +0.212 10:23:39.245 23 52.814 +0.185 10:38:02.37
2 53.461 +1.332 10:15:42.421 10 53.778 +1.481 10:24:33.023 24 52.922 +0.293 10:38:55.2¢
3 52.901 +0.772 10:16:35.322 1" 52.879 +0.582 10:25:25.902
4 52.890 +0.761 10:17:28.212 12 52.378 +0.081 10:26:18.280 (19) BERNARDO GRESPAN
5 52.765 +0.636 10:18:20.977 13 52.581 +0.284 10:27:10.861 1 56.291 +3.640 10:14:50.82
6 52.691 +0.562 10:19:13.668 14 52.515 +0.218 10:28:03.376 2 52.711 +0.060 10:15:43.5¢
7 52.804 +0.675 10:20:06.472 15 52.971 +0.674 10:28:56.347 3 10:16:36.1¢
8 52.396 +0.267 10:20:58.868 16 2:10.728 +1:18.431 10:31:07.075 4 53.006 +0.355 10:17:29.1¢
9 52.620 +0.491 10:21:51.488 17 53.547 +1.250 10:32:00.622 5 52.981 +0.330 10:18:22.1¢
10 52.336 +0.207 10:22:43.824 18 53.202 +0.905 10:32:53.824 6 52.780 +0.129 10:19:14.96
1 52.166 +0.037 10:23:35.990 19 1:34.063 +41.766 10:34:27.887 7 2:36.806 +1:44.155 10:21:51.7¢€
12 52.199 +0.070 10:24:28.189 20 1:52.595 +1:00.298 10:36:20.482 8 54.285 +1.634 10:22:46.0°
13 2:07.777 +1:15.648 10:26:35.966 21 1:09.561 +17.264 10:37:30.043 9 53.449 +0.798 10:23:39.5(
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

| MIRIM } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - MIRIM 15/08/2024 10:13 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:13:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 53.182 +0.531 10:24:32.682 24 53.186 +0.252 10:37:05.660
11 53.531 +0.880 10:25:26.213 25 53.320 +0.386 10:37:58.980
12 3:57.671 +3:05.020 10:29:23.884 26 53.171 +0.237 10:38:52.151
13 54.110 +1.459 10:30:17.994
14 53.099 +0.448 10:31:11.093 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
15 53.095 +0.444 10:32:04.188 1 57.374 +4.274 10:14:52.716
16 53.108 +0.457 10:32:57.296 2 54.209 +1.109 10:15:46.925
17 57.983 +5.332 10:33:55.279 3 53.775 +0.675 10:16:40.700
18 53.157 +0.506 10:34:48.436 4 53.618 +0.518 10:17:34.318
19 53.027 +0.376 10:35:41.463 5 53.500 +0.400 10:18:27.818
20 53.040 +0.389 10:36:34.503 6 53.573 +0.473 10:19:21.391
21 55.462 +2.811 10:37:29.965 7 53.990 +0.890 10:20:15.381
22 54.778 +2.127 10:38:24.743 8 53.378 +0.278 10:21:08.759
23 54.830 +2.179 10:39:19.573 9 53.471 +0.371 10:22:02.230
10 54.182 +1.082 10:22:56.412
(222) NICOLAS SOUZA 1 3:14.856 +2:21.756 10:26:11.268
1 56.126 +3.452 10:14:56.041 12 56.599 +3.499 10:27:07.867
2 53.551 +0.877 10:15:49.592 13 10:28:00.967
3 53.254 +0.580 10:16:42.846 14 1:12.186 +19.086 10:29:13.153
4 53.003 +0.329 10:17:35.849 15 54.802 +1.702 10:30:07.955
5 52.849 +0.175 10:18:28.698 16 53.831 +0.731 10:31:01.786
6 52.853 +0.179 10:19:21.551 17 53.273 +0.173 10:31:55.059
7 53.984 +1.310 10:20:15.535 18 1:38.503 +45.403 10:33:33.562
8 53.353 +0.679 10:21:08.888 19 54.214 +1.114 10:34:27.776
9 53.468 +0.794 10:22:02.356 20 53.818 +0.718 10:35:21.594
10 53.290 +0.616 10:22:55.646 21 58.964 +5.864 10:36:20.558
1 2:23.736 +1:31.062 10:25:19.382 22 54.652 +1.552 10:37:15.210
12 53.415 +0.741 10:26:12.797 23 53.702 +0.602 10:38:08.912
13 54.660 +1.986 10:27:07.457 24 53.785 +0.685 10:39:02.697
14 52.850 +0.176 10:28:00.307
15 53.025 +0.351 10:28:53.332 (599) ANTONIO SCHEFFER
16 53.218 +0.544 10:29:46.550 1 59.583 +5.791 10:14:55.126
17 53.406 +0.732 10:30:39.956 2 54.887 +1.095 10:15:50.013
18 2:02.103 +1:09.429 10:32:42.059 3 54.910 +1.118 10:16:44.923
19 53.759 +1.085 10:33:35.818 4 55.088 +1.296 10:17:40.011
20 53.253 +0.579 10:34:29.071 5 54.806 +1.014 10:18:34.817
21 53.416 +0.742 10:35:22.487 6 1:49.497 +55.705 10:20:24.314
22 53.470 +0.796 10:36:15.957 7 54.937 +1.145 10:21:19.251
23 10:37:08.631 8 3:07.170 +2:13.378 10:24:26.421
24 52.921 +0.247 10:38:01.552 9 55.786 +1.994 10:25:22.207
25 53.352 +0.678 10:38:54.904 10 54.466 +0.674 10:26:16.673
1 55.068 +1.276 10:27:11.741
(116) GABRIEL CAIRES 12 10:28:05.533
1 58.145 +5.211 10:14:27.898 13 54.308 +0.516 10:28:59.841
2 53.756 +0.822 10:15:21.654 14 55.130 +1.338 10:29:54.971
3 53.813 +0.879 10:16:15.467 15 1:57.972 +1:04.180 10:31:52.943
4 53.496 +0.562 10:17:08.963 16 1:00.602 +6.810 10:32:53.545
5 53.286 +0.352 10:18:02.249 17 55.093 +1.301 10:33:48.638
6 53.398 +0.464 10:18:55.647 18 54.884 +1.092 10:34:43.522
7 53.198 +0.264 10:19:48.845 19 54.948 +1.156 10:35:38.470
8 53.261 +0.327 10:20:42.106 20 55.366 +1.574 10:36:33.836
9 m 10:21:35.040 21 55.314 +1.522 10:37:29.150
10 53.216 +0.282 10:22:28.256 22 55.484 +1.692 10:38:24.634
1 53.352 +0.418 10:23:21.608 23 55.135 +1.343 10:39:19.769
12 53.295 +0.361 10:24:14.903
13 53.131 +0.197 10:25:08.034
14 53.094 +0.160 10:26:01.128
15 53.435 +0.501 10:26:54.563
16 53.435 +0.501 10:27:47.998
17 53.474 +0.540 10:28:41.472
18 53.317 +0.383 10:29:34.789
19 3:03.609 +2:10.675 10:32:38.398
20 54.120 +1.186 10:33:32.518
21 53.385 +0.451 10:34:25.903
22 53.261 +0.327 10:35:19.164
23 53.310 +0.376 10:36:12.474
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